VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB6001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Executive Offices » Item 57 Interstate Organization Contributions

Item 57	First Year - FY2025	Second Year - FY2026
Governmental Affairs Services (70100)	\$210,940	\$210,940
Interstate Affairs (70103)	\$210,940	\$210,940
Fund Sources:		
General	\$210,940	\$210,940

Authority: Discretionary Inclusion.

Out of the amounts for Interstate Affairs funding is provided for the following organizational memberships:

1. National Association of State Budget Officers

2. National Governors' Association

3. Federal Funds Information for States